
 

 

LARGE MARBLE LOAF 

 
Ingredients : Caster sugar , Eggs [EGG] , Butter [MILK] , Gluten free 
plain flour (Rice,Potato,Tapioca,Maize,Buckwheat) , Ground almonds 
[NUTS] , Cocoa powder , Natural vanilla (Glycerine,Vanilla Powder) , 
Gluten free baking powder (Rice flour,Sodium Bicarbonate,sodium di 
hydrogen diphosphate) , Stabiliser: xanthan gum , Natural almond essence 
(Natural flavour,Water,Sunflower Oil,Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum),Acidity 
Regulator (Citric acid),Preservative (Potassium sorbate))  
 
Suitable for vegetarians  
 
For allergens please see ingredients in bold. 
 
Please note our Bakery handle Nuts, Milk, Eggs, Soya, Peanuts, Sesame 
and Sulphites.  
 

 

 
Total Weight : 1800 g℮ 

 
Nutritionals

  Total Per item Total Per 100 gr
Energy (Kj) 31948 1775 
Energy (KCal) 7647 425 
Fat (g) 473 26 
of which Saturates (g) 238 13 
Carbohydrate (g) 720 40 
of which Sugars (g) 487 27 
Protein (g) 113.27 6.29 
Fibre (g) 36.86 2.05 
Salt (g) 11.17 0.62 

 


